
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

FIRE STATION 14 TRAINING SITE PHASE 1
CONTRACT NO. 9329
DATE: 1/11/24
PREQUALIFICATION: 215, 420

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Parisi Construction, LLC $545,820.82 OK

Engineering Estimate $575,000.00

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $721,000.00 OK

Drax Inc $728,050.14 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $731,841.67 OK

S & L Underground, Inc. $767,805.14 OK

 


