
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 9329 
FIRE STATION 14 TRAINING SITE PHASE 1  
 
                     PARISI CONSTRUCTION, LLC  $545,820.82 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 14203-30-130: 54250 (91223)                       470,000.00 
Acct. No. 15071-401-130: 54250 (91223)             75,820.82 
Contingency 8%+     43,669.18 
  
 

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $589,490.00 

 
 


